Proline Linear Low Bay Specifier Series
Proline Specifier Series
Thank you for selecting the Isollux for your LED lighting Solution. At Isollux we are dedicated to ensuring our
products are designed to meet the challenges of commercial applications. Visit our website to discover more
about Proline applications, specificatoins and other Isollux products.
Ingress, chemical protection, and ambient range varies by product specification. If in doubt
contact Isollux for support and suitablity of the product. Only use within the ambient thresholds
shown on the product label.
Isollux LED Ltd. www.isollux.com
ISO-Proline-INS-0322
(X) Correlated Colour Temperature options include: 4000ºK (4) | 5000ºK (5) | 6000ºK (6)
(YY) Ra (CRI) Options include Ra85 (85), Ra95. (95) Example: 5,000k Ra85, XYY = 585
(ZZ) Driver Function: ND Non dimming (Vo to reduce output) | DM 1-10V Dimming | ZB 1-10V Dimming (Excludes sensor)* | DA DALI
Ambrite™ can be specified by replacing the (XYY) options with: AMB or AMH
UT Chip set (120lm/W L70~65.000hrs) can be specified by replacing the (HE) option with: UT
* Zigbee sensor and driver not available on TPX | Additional Hanging Suspension Kit is Available
IP Rating and Chemical Resistance subject to model and specification
°High radiant temperatures or unexpected heat sources can potentially damage or significantly impair the
performance of the luminaire. Please contact Isollux prior to installation if further information is required.
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE AMBIENT DRIVER INRUSH MAX PSU 16A WARRANTY
Model Number Output Power Efficiency Min Max Function Amps Type C Breaker 24/7 @ max (Ta)
600mm
TPX-0600-HE-XYY-40W-ZZ 5,400lm 40W 135lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 50A 20 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
PCX-0600-HE-XYY-40W-ZZ 5,800lm 40W 145lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 50A 20 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
900mm
TPX-0900-HE-XYY-60W-ZZ 8,100lm 60W 135lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 55A 16 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
PCX-0900-HE-XYY-60W-ZZ 8,700lm 60W 145lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 55A 16 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
1200mm
TPX-1200-HE-XYY-60W-ZZ 8,100lm 60W 135lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 55A 16 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
TPX-1200-HE-XYY-80W-ZZ 10,800lm 80W 135lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 60A 8 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
PCX-1200-HE-XYY-60W-ZZ 8,700lm 60W 145lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 55A 16 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
PCX-1200-HE-XYY-80W-ZZ 11,600lm 80W 145lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 60A 8 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
1500mm
TPX-1500-HE-XYY-100W-ZZ 13,500lm 100W 135lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 65A 6 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
TPX-1500-HE-XYY-120W-ZZ 16,200lm 120W 135lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 65A 6 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
PCX-1500-HE-XYY-100W-ZZ 14,500lm 100W 145lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 65A 6 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
PCX-1500-HE-XYY-120W-ZZ 17,400lm 120W 145lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 65A 6 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
2000mm
TPX-2000-HE-XYY-120W-ZZ 16,200lm 120W 135lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 65A 6 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
TPX-2000-HE-XYY-150W-ZZ 20,250lm 150W 135lm/W -30ºC 35ºC See Below 65A 6 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
PCX-2000-HE-XYY-120W-ZZ 17,400lm 120W 145lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 65A 6 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
PCX-2000-HE-XYY-150W-ZZ 21,750lm 150W 145lm/W -30ºC 35ºC See Below 65A 6 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
Isollux LED Ltd. www.isollux.com
IMPORTANT READ BEFORE INSTALLING
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
WIRING GUIDE - NO FLY LEAD